27 Mar
3 Apr
10 AprT
17 Apr

24 Apr

1 May

8 May

15 May

22 May

29 May

5lJune
12 June
19 June
26 June

3 July

10 July

Midweek tankard 1

Tankard 2
Tankard 3
Tankard 4

Tankard 5

Tankard 6

Spare

Tankard 7

Tankard 8

Tankard 9

Tankard 10
Tankard11 F
Tankard12 F
Spare

Roger’s bowl! 1

Roger’s bowl 2

J. Dabbs

A. Hilton
D.Perrett
G. Floyd

C. Witchell
L.Witchell
G. Joyce

R. Thurlow
W. Hewson
| Chatterton

R. Heasman

L. Spiller

R. Spiller

R. Sampson
S. Murray
L. Farmer

G. Floyd

A. Hilton

17 July
24 July

31 July

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

4 Sept

11 Sept
18 Sept
25 Sept

2 Oct

Roger’s bowl 3
Roger’s bowl 4

Roger’s bowl 5

Roger’s bowl 6

Spare F

Roger’s bowl 7

Roger’s bowl 8

Roger’s bowl 9

Roger’s bowl 10
Roger’s bowl 11
Roger’s bowl 12

Spare

D. Perrett

J. Dabbs

C. Witchell
L. Witchell
G. Joyce

R. Thurlow
W. Hewson
| Chatterton

R. Heasman

L. Spiller

R. Spiller

R. Sampson
S. Murray

L. Farmer

SUNDAY RACES start at 1200hrs and 1430hrs, and
1200 hrs and 1400 in Mar, Apr, Oct and Nov.

WEDNESDAY RACES start at 2pm

When there are FISHING competitions Sunday races

will start at 13.30hrs and 15.00hrs.

F race dates indicate competitions when we are

asked to stay well away from the banks.

RACE OFFICER/SAFETY BOAT DUTIES: All those par-
ticipating in racing are asked to contribute to duties.
Instructions are available in the race hut and experi-
enced members will be glad to give advice. If you
are unable to do your duty on your day, then please
arrange for someone to swap with you (update the

list of OODs in the race hut) and email

secretary.utlsc@gmail.com

Commodore:- Adam Hilton

Email:- commodore.utlsc@gmail.com

Secretary:-  Vicki Duncalf

Email:- secretary.utlsc@gmail.com




